	Maine Statewide Continuum of Care Timeline for the FY 2019 NOFA

	
	Wednesday July 3, 2019
	NOFA RELEASED – Preliminary MCOC NOFA Notice posted

	
	Thursday July 4
	4th of July

	
	Friday July 5
	

	
	Saturday July 6
	

	
	Sunday July 7
	

	
	Monday July 8
	

	
	Tuesday July 9
	SHC Meeting 

	
	Wednesday July 10
	CES Com

	
	Thursday July 11
	

	
	Friday July 12
	NOFA Com

	
	Saturday July 13
	

	
	Sunday July 14
	

	
	Monday July 15
	

	
	Tuesday July 16
	NOFA Com

	
	 Wednesday July 17 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]

	
	Thursday July 18
	MCOC Meeting

	
	Friday July 19
	MCOC RFP post/Timeline & Outline post

	
	Saturday July 20
	

	
	Sunday July 21
	

	
	Monday July 22
	NAEH Conf

	
	Tuesday July 23
	NAEH Conf

	
	Wednesday July 24
	NAEH Conf 

	
	Thursday July 25
	NAEH Conf

	
	Friday July 26
	Letters of Intent/ Post of Scoring & Ranking 

	
	Saturday July 27
	

	
	Sunday July 28
	

	
	Monday July 29
	

	
	Tuesday July 30
	

	
	Wednesday July 31
	CES Com

	
	Thursday August 1
	Board Meeting

	
	Friday August 2
	

	
	Saturday August 3
	

	
	Sunday August 4
	

	
	Monday August 5
	

	
	Tuesday August 6
	

	
	Wednesday August 7
	

	
	Thursday August 8
	

	
	Friday August 9
	

	
	Saturday August 10
	

	
	Sunday August 11
	

	
	Monday August 12
	

	
	Tuesday August 13
	SHC Meeting

	
	Wednesday August 14
	

	
	Thursday August 15
	MCOC Meeting

	
	Friday August 16
	

	
	Saturday August 17
	

	
	Sunday August 18
	

	
	Monday August 19
	

	
	Tuesday August 20
	

	
	Wednesday August 21
	

	
	Thursday August 22
	

	
	Friday August 23
	(CES COM)

	
	Saturday August 24
	

	
	Sunday August 25
	

	
	Monday August 26
	

	
	Tuesday August 27
	

	
	Wednesday August 28
	

	
	Thursday August 29
	

	
	Friday August 30
	MCOC LOCAL SUBMISSION DEADLINE FOR PROJECTS

	
	Saturday August 31
	

	
	Sunday September 1
	

	
	 Monday September 2
	Labor Day

	
	Tuesday September 3
	Confirm submissions/ Organize and send to Selection Com (w/ Monitoring info)

	
	Wednesday September 4
	Compile Con Plan Listing and send request for Certifications, due Sept 13 

	
	Thursday September 5
	NOFA Com & Board

	
	Friday September 6
	GoTo Training for Selection

	
	Saturday September 7
	

	
	Sunday September 8
	

	
	Monday September 9
	Renewals Scored and Ranked

	
	Tuesday September 10
	SHC Meeting

	
	Wednesday September 11
	New Project Scoring and Ranking

	
	Thursday September 12
	Notify Applicants in or out / POST Scoring Ranking Results Post 

	
	Friday September 13
	Con Plan Certs Due – follow up with any missing

	
	Saturday September 14
	

	
	Sunday September 15
	

	
	Monday September 16
	

	
	Tuesday September 17
	

	
	Wednesday September 18
	Any Appeals Due

	
	 Thursday September 19
	MCOC Meeting

	
	Friday September 20
	

	
	Saturday September 21
	

	
	Sunday September 22
	

	
	Monday September 23
	Appeals Panel / final review of Application

	
	Tuesday September 24
	Appeals Decisions/ finalize ranking in Project Listing

	
	Wednesday September 25
	Must Post app and listing at least two days prior to final submission

	
	Thursday September 26
	

	
	Friday September 27
	???Submit???

	
	Saturday September 28
	

	
	Sunday September 29
	

	
	Monday September 30
	HUD FINAL SUBMISSION DEADLINE

	
	Tuesday October 1
	

	
	Wednesday October 2
	

	
	 Thursday October 3
	



